

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8661/2009

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.K. GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 8703/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Appellant(s) Ms.Rachna Gandhi, Adv.
For Dr.Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv. (NP)For Respondent(s) Mr. M. C. Dhingra,Adv.
Ms.Gauri N.Rampal, Adv.
MR.Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the
appellants, list the matter after four weeks.(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar